ADVANCED  SWITCHING SOLUTIONS
COIL RATINGS
 Nominal, Volts dc 12 26.5 115
Pick-up, Volts dc, Max. 8 16 80
Drop-Out, Volts dc .5 - 5 1 - 10 5 - 50
Coil Resistance    (Ohms ±10%) 80 335 6000
GH2
8kV SPDT HV Relay

	 Mounting options in any axis
	 Convenient jam nut mounting with included hardware
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
GH2
High Voltage/Power Terminal Connections
Coil Voltage* Blank = 26.5 Vdc
-12Vdc = 12Vdc
-115Vdc = 115Vdc
*	Order the relay with the coil voltage in the part number as shown
	 above. The coil voltage will appear on the coil plate near the coil
	 terminals rather than in the P/N on the relay.
**	Consult factory for load switching applications.
22.4    .88
33 1.30
    MAX
13 .51
3X 2 .08
6.4 .25  MAX
M14x1.5-6g
24.4 .96
 120°
17.5 .69
NO
3.2 .13 2 .08
2.3 .09
COIL DETAIL (3 : 1)
NC
COM